
Skol SM Kh fält

2012-09-23

Deltagare

Patrull Figur Klass Skytt Skola Upprop

1 1 KF 15 Emma Wallerström Elmta Norrsund skola (ST) 08:30

1 2 KF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 3 KF 17 Daniel Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 4 KF 17 Martin Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 5 KF 17 Daniel Wallberg Hjalmar Strömmer (JÄ) 08:30

1 6 KF 15 Viktor Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

1 7 KF 15 Fanny Storm Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

1 8 KF 15 Evelina Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

2 1 KF 17 Erik Sundqvist Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00

2 2 KF 17 Herman Lameksson Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00

2 3 KF 17 Matilda Nyrell Almåsgymnasiet (VG) 09:00

2 4 KF 15 Villiam Johansson Ängskolan (VG) 09:00

2 5 KF 15 Arvid Käck Ängskolan (VG) 09:00

2 6 KF 15 Emma Käck Marks Gymnasieskola (VG) 09:00

2 7 KF 15 Maria Knutsson Montesoriskolan (VG) 09:00

2 8 KF 15 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundskolan (SM) 09:00

3 1 KF 17 Simon Svensson Framtidsgymnasiet (SK) 09:30

3 2 KF 17 André Heckel Fröknegårdsskolan (SK) 09:30

3 3 KF 15 Nils Dahlberg Centralskolan (SK) 09:30

3 4 KF 17 Johanna Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 09:30

3 5 KF 17 Lotta Svensson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 09:30

3 6 KF 15 Fabian Heden Svensson Waldorfskolan (VM) 09:30

3 7 KF 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan (NO) 09:30

3 8 KF 17 Erik Dahlén Celsiusskolan (UP) 09:30

4 1 KF 17 Ida Andersson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 10:00

4 2 KF 15 Zandra Jönsson P-son Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

4 3 KF 15 Sofia Berg Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

4 4 KF 17 Johan Jönsson P-son Tranemo Gymnasium (VG) 10:00

4 5 KF 17 Kasper Johansson Hornavan skolan (VG) 10:00

4 6 KF 15 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00

4 7 KF 15 Dennis Hedberg Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00

4 8 KF 15 Elise Johansson Aplareds skola 10:00

5 1 KF 15 David Trollebäck Furulundsskolan (HA) 10:30

5 2 KF 15 Dennis Oscarsson Hagalidskolan (SK) 10:30

5 3 KF 15 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

5 4 KF 15 Niklas Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

5 5 KF 15 Philip Öhrberg x (SK) 10:30

5 6 KF 15 Pontus Persson Sätoftaskolan (SK) 10:30

5 7 KF 15 Linnea Stridh Norreportskolan (SK) 10:30

5 8 KF 17 Mikael Lundell Gåvsta skola (UP) 10:30



6 1 KF 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

6 2 KF 15 Johan Stenborg Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

6 3 KF 15 Robert Svennblad Kunskapsskolan (UP) 11:00

6 4 KF 15 Daniel Andersson Björkvallskolan (UP) 11:00

6 5 KF 17 Ludwig Wässman Kunskapsgymnasiet (VM) 11:00

6 6 KF 15 Oscar Wässman Fryxellskolan (VM) 11:00

6 7 KF 15 Agnes Svedberg Irstaskolan (VM) 11:00

6 8 KF 15 Malin Svedberg Orrestaskolan (VM) 11:00

7 1 KF 15 Patrik Andersson Olandskolan Uppsala (UP) 11:30

7 2 KF 15 Samuel Andersson Bosgårdsskolan (HA) 11:30

7 3 KF 15 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan (HA) 11:30
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3 4 KF 17 Johanna Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 09:30

3 5 KF 17 Lotta Svensson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 09:30

4 1 KF 17 Ida Andersson Aleholmsskolan (SM) 10:00

2 3 KF 17 Matilda Nyrell Almåsgymnasiet (VG) 09:00

4 8 KF 15 Elise Johansson Aplareds skola 10:00

6 4 KF 15 Daniel Andersson Björkvallskolan (UP) 11:00

7 2 KF 15 Samuel Andersson Bosgårdsskolan (HA) 11:30

7 3 KF 15 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan (HA) 11:30

3 8 KF 17 Erik Dahlén Celsiusskolan (UP) 09:30

3 3 KF 15 Nils Dahlberg Centralskolan (SK) 09:30

1 1 KF 15 Emma Wallerström Elmta Norrsund skola (ST) 08:30

3 1 KF 17 Simon Svensson Framtidsgymnasiet (SK) 09:30

6 6 KF 15 Oscar Wässman Fryxellskolan (VM) 11:00

3 2 KF 17 André Heckel Fröknegårdsskolan (SK) 09:30

5 1 KF 15 David Trollebäck Furulundsskolan (HA) 10:30

5 8 KF 17 Mikael Lundell Gåvsta skola (UP) 10:30

5 2 KF 15 Dennis Oscarsson Hagalidskolan (SK) 10:30

1 5 KF 17 Daniel Wallberg Hjalmar Strömmer (JÄ) 08:30

4 5 KF 17 Kasper Johansson Hornavan skolan (VG) 10:00

6 7 KF 15 Agnes Svedberg Irstaskolan (VM) 11:00

2 8 KF 15 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundskolan (SM) 09:00

6 5 KF 17 Ludwig Wässman Kunskapsgymnasiet (VM) 11:00

1 2 KF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 3 KF 17 Daniel Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 4 KF 17 Martin Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

6 3 KF 15 Robert Svennblad Kunskapsskolan (UP) 11:00

1 6 KF 15 Viktor Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

1 7 KF 15 Fanny Storm Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

1 8 KF 15 Evelina Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 08:30

2 6 KF 15 Emma Käck Marks Gymnasieskola (VG) 09:00

4 2 KF 15 Zandra Jönsson P-son Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

4 3 KF 15 Sofia Berg Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

2 7 KF 15 Maria Knutsson Montesoriskolan (VG) 09:00

5 7 KF 15 Linnea Stridh Norreportskolan (SK) 10:30

5 3 KF 15 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

5 4 KF 15 Niklas Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

7 1 KF 15 Patrik Andersson Olandskolan Uppsala (UP) 11:30

6 8 KF 15 Malin Svedberg Orrestaskolan (VM) 11:00

3 7 KF 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan (NO) 09:30

2 1 KF 17 Erik Sundqvist Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00

2 2 KF 17 Herman Lameksson Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00

5 6 KF 15 Pontus Persson Sätoftaskolan (SK) 10:30

4 4 KF 17 Johan Jönsson P-son Tranemo Gymnasium (VG) 10:00

4 6 KF 15 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00



4 7 KF 15 Dennis Hedberg Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00

6 1 KF 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

6 2 KF 15 Johan Stenborg Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

3 6 KF 15 Fabian Heden Svensson Waldorfskolan (VM) 09:30

5 5 KF 15 Philip Öhrberg x (SK) 10:30

2 4 KF 15 Villiam Johansson Ängskolan (VG) 09:00

2 5 KF 15 Arvid Käck Ängskolan (VG) 09:00



Skol SM Kh fält

2012-09-23

Lag

KF 15

4 2 KF 15 Zandra Jönsson P-son Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

4 3 KF 15 Sofia Berg Mogaskolan (VG) 10:00

5 3 KF 15 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

5 4 KF 15 Niklas Jogmark Norrevångskolan (SK) 10:30

4 6 KF 15 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00

4 7 KF 15 Dennis Hedberg Tunabergsskolan (UP) 10:00

6 1 KF 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

6 2 KF 15 Johan Stenborg Uppsala Musikklasser (UP) 11:00

2 4 KF 15 Villiam Johansson Ängskolan (VG) 09:00

2 5 KF 15 Arvid Käck Ängskolan (VG) 09:00

KF 17

1 4 KF 17 Martin Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

1 2 KF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 08:30

2 1 KF 17 Erik Sundqvist Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00

2 2 KF 17 Herman Lameksson Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM) 09:00


